
$3,695

842 121 ST, BISCAYNE PARK, FL, 33161
https://ritterproperties.com

Amazing opportunity to live in ‘like-new condition’! Very
comfortable layout+ Hurricane impact windows & doors,new elec
system,new flooring,new KITCHEN. LG master bed w/private bath
& walk-in closet!2 new bathrooms!Lgeat-in kitchen+breakfast
bar, LARGE family rm overlooking LARGE private landscaped
fenced back yard! Nice private front porch & circular drive –
plenty of parking! Approx.1450 sq.ft.-3 bedrooms(pls […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1400 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1400 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 6000 sq ft SubdivisionName: GRIFFINGS BISCAYNE PK
EST,Biscayne Park

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal
Option,More Than 1 Year

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Capital Realty

View: Garden UnitNumber: W

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11783827

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1951

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: GRIFFINGS BISCAYNE PK EST Exterior material: Concrete Block
Construction

Roof: Metal Roof Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Spaces, Circular Driveway, Limited # Of
Vehicle, On-street

Amenities & Features
Features: Family Room, First Floor Entry, Storage Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Paved Road,
Picnic Area, Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, Complete
Impact Glass, Blinds, High Impact Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Fruit Trees

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


